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General information about company

Scrip code | 512403

Name of the company ‘ Ganon Trading & Finance Co. Ltd.
Class of Security ‘ Equity Shares

Type of report ‘ Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) ‘ 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date ’

Shareholding pattern filed under ’ Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. ‘ Particular ‘ Yes/No
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? ‘ No
2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? ‘ No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? ‘ No
4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? ‘ No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? ‘ No
6 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? ‘ No
7 | Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? ‘ No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Of No. Of nos as a % of class of securities (IX)
fully Partly ' . total no. of
Category - - shares shares
Nos. Of paidup | paid- - shares . .
Category | of harehold . underlying | held lculated No of Voting (X1V) Rights
) shareholder | Sharenolcers equity up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as
an (D) shares equity Receints (V)+ per SCRR, Total as a
held shares | 71 P V) 1957) (Vi) | ol % of
(v) held Wi As a % of fis; a5 | Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) €g: gy
Promoter
(A) (F?’Lromoter 1 2356000 2356000 | 25.25 2356000 2356000 | 25.25
Group
®) Public 504 ‘ 6975000 ‘ | ‘ 6975000 ‘ 7475 | 6975000 ‘ | 6975000 ‘ 7475
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 505 | 9331000 | | | 9331000 | | 9331000 | | 9331000 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
: Shares
No. Of Shareholding , Number_of pledged or
as a % assuming | Locked in -
No. Of Shares full conversion | shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying of convertible encumbered | Number of
Catedor Category of | Underlying | No. Of Outstanding securities ( as a (XT) equity shares
0 90| shareholder Outstanding | Warrants | convertible ercentage of held in
(D) convertible | (Xi) securities Siluted s%are Asa As a% dematerialized
securities and No. Of - _ % of form (XIV)
capital) (XI)= of total
X) Warrants No. | total No.
(Xi) @) (VID+(X) As a @ | Shares | (a) Shares
% of (A+B+C2) held held
b
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 25.25 2356000
Group
®) Public 7475 | | | 6645400
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total | | | 9001400
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total as a % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partl No. Of nos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully ai d_y shares shares shares
Sr Name of the sharéholders paid up E underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
' Shareholders (i) equity epuit Depository | (VII)= | as per asa %
(0] shares sﬂare)s/ Receipts (Iv)+ SCRR, of
held (1V) held (V1) (V)+ 1957) (VII) | Glass Class Total
) (V1) As a % of eg: X egry Total Voting
(A+B+C2) ' ’ rights
A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o | Indian
() éggc?f;h)er 1 2356000 2356000 | 25.25 2356000 2356000 | 25.25
(SX?('lT)Ota' 1 2356000 2356000 | 25.25 2356000 2356000 | 25.25
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
gr:g moter 1 2356000 2356000 | 25.25 2356000 2356000 | 25.25
Group (A)=
(AA)+A)
)
B | Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
. holding
(a(i)) nominal 432 199705 199705 | 2.14 199705 199705 | 2.14
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
share;holders
a(ii holding 71 6275545 6275545 | 67.25 6275545 6275545 | 67.25
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
© Any Other | 499750 499750 | 5.36 499750 499750 | 5.36
(specify)
(Sé‘)b(g)"ta' 504 6975000 6975000 | 74.75 6975000 6975000 | 74.75
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 504 6975000 6975000 | 74.75 6975000 6975000 | 74.75
(B)(2)+(B)
(©))
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 505 9331000 9331000 | 100 9331000 9331000 | 100
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(areec2) | | ] ] || I N

Total
(A+B+C)

‘ 505 ‘ 9331000 ‘ ’ ’ 9331000‘ ’ 9331000‘ ‘ 9331000 | 100
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Eggllg(ejrigf pledged or
No. Of Underlying conversion of shares (XI1) otherwise Number of
Shares No. Of Outstanding convertible encumbered equity shares
Sr Underlying We{rrants convertible securities (as a (X11) hgl d ?:1
' Outstanding - securitiesand | percentage of -
- (Xi) - o dematerialized
convertible No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (VII) No of total No. | of total
@) +(X) As a % of (a)‘ Shares (a)' Shares
(A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A ‘ Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) | indian
o) | | 25.25 | | | 2356000
(Slu)b'T"ta' A) 25.25 2356000
2 ‘ Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 2525 2356000
Group (A)=(A)
D+(A)Q)
B ‘ Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) ‘ Institutions
(3) ‘ Non-institutions
(@(i) | | | 214 | || | 197405
(a(ii) | | | 67.25 | | | 5948245
© | | | 536 | | | 499750
Sub-Total (B) 74.75 6645400
Q)
Total Public
Shareholding
74.75 6645400
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 9001400
Total
(A+B+C) 9001400
file://C:\Users\mach4\Desktop\share.html 14/04/2016



Page 8 of 18

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. | 1 | ‘

Category | Bodies Corporate Click here to go back ‘

Name of the

Shareholders (1) KRISHNAMANI HOLDINGS PVT LTD .

PAN (I1) | AABCK1176H

Total ‘

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2356000 2356000
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 2356000 2356000
M)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.25 25.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X | 2356000

2356000

|
|
Class eg:y | | I
|

Total | 2356000

2356000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 222 25.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible 25.25 25.25
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a) |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

2356000

2356000
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

| 1

| 2

| 3

4

| 5

7 |

Name of the
Shareholders

0

NIPA
PREMAL
DOSHI

VIDHUSHREE

KRISHNAKUMAR

AGARWAL

SNEHLATA
RAJESH
NUWAL

SHIVPRAKASH
AGRAWAL

SOM ARORA

PARNIKA
RAJKUMAR
AGARWAL

PAN (1)

AABPD2521N

| ANYPAS78IM

‘ AAVPN2083K

AAOPA9104D

| ABBPA2178H

ANPPJ3719H

AKAPA9803H ‘

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

260400

186000

170500

130200

279000

111600

186000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
i) = (IvV)+
W)+ (VD)

260400

186000

170500

130200

279000

111600

186000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.79

1.99

1.83

1.4

2.99

1.2

1.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 260400

| 186000

‘ 170500

130200

| 279000

111600

Class eg:y

Total

| 260400

| 186000

‘ 170500

130200

| 279000

111600

|
186000 ‘
|
|

186000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

2.79

1.99

1.83

1.4

2.99

1.2

1.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
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convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.79

1.99

1.83

1.4

2.99

1.2

1.99
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

260400

186000

170500

279000

111600

186000
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

| 8

| o

10

| 11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders

0

RAJESH
MADANLAL
NUWAL

HEMANT
PANPALIA

PEEYUSH
MAKHIJA

AMI PATEL

RAJESH
NUWAL
HUF

HARISH
KUMAR

RAJKR
ARORA

PAN (1)

| AACPN3619E

| AAAPP4779M

BGGPM9415G

| AKFPP3663B

AAIHR5976G

ABBPK9377N

ABKPAS8096M

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

186000

232500

164300

449500

145420

164300

186000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
i) = (IvV)+
W)+ (VD)

186000

232500

164300

449500

145420

164300

186000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.99

2.49

1.76

4.82

1.56

1.76

1.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 186000

| 232500

164300

| 449500

145420

164300

186000

Class eg:y

Total

| 186000

| 232500

164300

| 449500

145420

164300

186000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

1.99

2.49

1.76

4.82

1.56

1.76

1.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of

file://C:\Users\mach4\Desktop\share.html

14/04/2016




Page 13 of 18

convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.99 2.49 1.76 4.82 1.56 1.76 1.99

Number of Locked in shares (XII) ‘

No. (a) ‘

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 186000 232500 164300 449500 145420 164300 186000
dematerialized
form (X1V)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

| 15

16

‘ 17

‘ 18

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NISHITA
SHARADKUMAR
AGARWAL

MALVIKA
KRISHNAKUMAR
AGARWAL

PRITI DEVI

PRAVEEN KR
ARORA

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

AMBPAT7885N

ANYPA8790N

‘ ACPPD8221M

ABAPA2027N

Total ‘

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

186000

186000

186000

279000

3688720

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

186000

186000

186000

279000

3688720

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.99

1.99

1.99

2.99

39.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

| 186000

186000

‘ 186000

279000

Class eg:y

Total

| 186000

186000

‘ 186000

279000

|
3688720 ‘
|
3688720 ‘

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.99

1.99

1.99

2.99

39.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.99

1.99

1.99

2.99

39.53
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a) | ‘

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares feld In 186000 186000 186000 279000 3558520
form (X1V)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

| 1

Category

| Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SRABONI SALES PRIVATE LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAMCS5368]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

499750

499750

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

499750

499750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.36

5.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 499750

Class eg:y

Total

| 499750

|
| 499750 |
|
|

| 499750

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.36

5.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
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securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

5.36 5.36

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

499750 499750

|
vo | | |
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