General information about company	
Scrip code	512443
Name of the company	Ganon Trading & Finance Co. Ltd.
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Table	e I - Sum	mary S	tatement h	olding of	f specified se	curities			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of se		g Rights held (IX)	d in each
Category (I)		Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	2356000			2356000	25.25	2356000		2356000	25.25
(B)	Public	504	6975000			6975000	74.75	6975000		6975000	74.75
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	505	9331000			9331000		9331000		9331000	100

		Table I	- Summa	ry Statemen	t holding of spec	cified	securit	ies		
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				25.25					2356000
(B)	Public				74.75					6645400
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									9001400

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of each class		g Rights held rities (IX)	d in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rig		V) Rights	Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Promot	er and Prom	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	2356000			2356000	25.25	2356000		2356000	25.25
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	2356000			2356000	25.25	2356000		2356000	25.25
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+ $(A)(2)$		1	2356000			2356000	25.25	2356000		2356000	25.25
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholdir	ng pattern	of the Public	shareholder	·		I	·	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutio	ns									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	432	199705			199705	2.14	199705		199705	2.14
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	71	6275545			6275545	67.25	6275545		6275545	67.25
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1	499750			499750	5.36	499750		499750	5.36
Sub-Total (B)(3)		504	6975000			6975000	74.75	6975000		6975000	74.75
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		504	6975000			6975000	74.75	6975000		6975000	74.75
с	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholdii	ng pattern	of the Non P	romoter- No	on Public shareh	older			
		505	9331000			9331000	100	9331000		9331000	100

(A+B+C2)				 				
Total (A+B+C)		505	9331000		9331000	9331000	9331000	100

Tal	ble II - Staten	nent show	ing sharehold	ing pattern of the	Pron	noter an	d Pro	moter G	roup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or wise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	(Xi) securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - State	ment showir	ng shareholding p	attern of the Promoter	and Pr	omoter Gr	oup		
(1)	Indian								
(d)				25.25					2356000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				25.25					2356000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				25.25					2356000
В	Table III - Stat	ement showi	ng shareholding I	battern of the Public sh	arehol	der		·	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	IS							
(a(i))				2.14					197405
(a(ii))				67.25					5948245
(e)				5.36					499750
Sub-Total (B) (3)				74.75					6645400
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				74.75					6645400
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showi	ng shareholding j	pattern of the Non Pror	noter-	Non Publi	c share	holder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					9001400
Total (A+B+C)									9001400

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KRISHNAMANI HOLDINGS PVT LTD .	
PAN (II)	AABCK1176H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2356000	2356000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2356000	2356000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.25	25.25
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	J
Class eg: X	2356000	2356000
Class eg:y		
Total	2356000	2356000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.25	25.25
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. Of Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	25.25	25.25

capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2356000	2356000

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NIPA PREMAL DOSHI	VIDHUSHREE KRISHNAKUMAR AGARWAL	SNEHLATA RAJESH NUWAL	SHIVPRAKASH AGRAWAL	SOM ARORA	VIPUL KUMAR JAIN	PARNIKA RAJKUMAR AGARWAL
PAN (II)	AABPD2521N	ANYPA8789M	AAVPN2083K	AAOPA9104D	ABBPA2178H	ANPPJ3719H	AKAPA9803H
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	260400	186000	170500	130200	279000	111600	186000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	260400	186000	170500	130200	279000	111600	186000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.79	1.99	1.83	1.4	2.99	1.2	1.99
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	each class of securitie	s (IX)				
Class eg: X	260400	186000	170500	130200	279000	111600	186000
Class eg:y							
Total	260400	186000	170500	130200	279000	111600	186000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.79	1.99	1.83	1.4	2.99	1.2	1.99
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of							

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.79	1.99	1.83	1.4	2.99	1.2	1.99
Number of Loc	cked in shares (XI	I)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	260400	186000	170500	0	279000	111600	186000

Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJESH MADANLAL NUWAL	HEMANT PANPALIA	PEEYUSH MAKHIJA	AMI PATEL	RAJESH NUWAL HUF	HARISH KUMAR	RAJ KR ARORA
PAN (II)	AACPN3619E	AAAPP4779M	BGGPM9415G	AKFPP3663B	AAIHR5976G	ABBPK9377N	ABKPA8096M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	186000	232500	164300	449500	145420	164300	186000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	186000	232500	164300	449500	145420	164300	186000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.99	2.49	1.76	4.82	1.56	1.76	1.99
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	n each class of sec	urities (IX)				
Class eg: X	186000	232500	164300	449500	145420	164300	186000
Class eg:y							
Total	186000	232500	164300	449500	145420	164300	186000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.99	2.49	1.76	4.82	1.56	1.76	1.99
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of							

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.99	2.49	1.76	4.82	1.56	1.76	1.99
Number of Loc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	186000	232500	164300	449500	145420	164300	186000

Searial No.	15	16	17	18	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NISHITA SHARADKUMAR AGARWAL	MALVIKA KRISHNAKUMAR AGARWAL	PRITI DEVI	PRAVEEN KR ARORA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AMBPA7885N	ANYPA8790N	ACPPD8221M	ABAPA2027N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	186000	186000	186000	279000	3688720
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	186000	186000	186000	279000	3688720
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.99	1.99	1.99	2.99	39.53
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	f securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	186000	186000	186000	279000	3688720
Class eg:y					
Total	186000	186000	186000	279000	3688720
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.99	1.99	1.99	2.99	39.53
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.99	1.99	1.99	2.99	39.53

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	186000	186000	186000	279000	3558520

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1			
Category	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SRABONI SALES PRIVATE LTD	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAMCS5368J	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	499750	499750		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	499750	499750		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.36	5.36		
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	499750	499750		
Class eg:y				
Total	499750	499750		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.36	5.36		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible				

securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.36	5.36				
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	499750	499750				

Page 18 of 18